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            Second Year Licence Examination Timetable  

Date/Time      Room  Responsible 
of module  

Groups        Invigilation  

21/05/2024 
 
8:30-10:00 

Room28 
Room27 
Room 18 
Room19 

M/Messoudi 
Phonetics  

1+2 
3+4 
5 
6 

M/Lakhdari –M/ Bounaama 

Dr Mehassouel /Mr S 
M/Allaoui  
Dr Hadj Said 

 21/05/2024 
 
10:30-12:00 

Room28 
Room27 
Room 18 
Room19 
 
 

Dr Yahia  
M /Lemlouma  
M/ Belli  
Literature 

1+2 
3+4 
5 
6 

M/Lakhdari –M/ Bounaama 
 
Dr Mehassouel /Mr S 
 
M/Allaoui  
 
Dr Hadj Said 
 

 

 رئيس القسم 

 

 


